
EAST CAMPUS SHUTTLE // MONDAY - FRIDAY
STOP NO./MINUTE OF HOUR/LOCATION/BUS STOP N0.

	 1	 :00		  :40	 Arena	 105

	 2	 :01	 :21	 :41	 Lingle Hall	 113

	 3	 :03	 :23	 :43	 Student Center (East Side)	 195

	 4	 :05	 :25	 :45	 Washington Street @ Grinnell	 244

	 5	 :07	 :27	 :47	 Logan @ Park (East Side)	 243

	 6	 :09	 :29	 :49	 Health Center	 133

	 7	 :10	 :30	 :50	 Mill @ Lincoln	 157

	 8	 :11	 :31	 :51	 Lincoln @ Normal	 149

	 9	 :12	 :32	 :52	 Lincoln Crosswalk (past Poplar)	 151

	 10	 :12	 :32	 :52	 Northwest Annex @ Wham	 162

	 11	 :13	 :33	 :53	 Communications Building	 118

	 12	 :14	 :34	 :54	 Thompson Point @ Lincoln (South Side)	 221

	 13	 :15	 :35	 :55	 Engineering Crosswalk (South Side)	 119

	 14	 :16	 :36	 :56	 C.A.S.A.	 211

Note
• Shuttle leaves the Arena every 20 minutes
• Shuttle will not go to the Arena at :20. Instead it will turn around 
   in the circle drive at C.A.S.A.

Douglas Drive

Chautauqua Street

9

Arena

(:00 and :40 only)

Grand Avenue

Wa
sh

in
gt

on
 S

tre
et

Mill Street

Ill
in

oi
s 

Av
en

ue

Ro
ut

e 
51

Li
nc

ol
n 

Dr
ive

Mill Street

Wa
ll 

St
re

et

St
at

e 
St

re
et

C.A.S.A.

1

11

3

10

9

8

7

4
5

6

2

12

14

13

East Campus
Residence Halls

Student Center

Monday - Friday
  First run begins by the Arena
  7 a.m. - 6:20 p.m.
  Last run ends by the Arena


