

EAST CAMPUS SHUTTLE // MONDAY - FRIDAY STOP NO./MINUTE OF HOUR/LOCATION/BUS STOP NO.

1	:00	0	:40	Arena	105
2	:01	:21	:41	Lingle Hall	113
3	:03	:23	:43	Student Center (East Side)	195
4	:05	:25	:45	Washington Street @ Grinnell	244
5	:07	:27	:47	Logan @ Park (East Side)	243
6	:09	:29	:49	Health Center	133
7	:10	:30	:50	Mill @ Lincoln	157
8	:11	:31	:51	Lincoln @ Normal	149
9	:12	:32	:52	Lincoln Crosswalk (past Poplar)	151
10	:12	:32	:52	Northwest Annex @ Wham	162
11	:13	:33	:53	Communications Building	118
12	:14	:34	:54	Thompson Point @ Lincoln (South Side)	221
13	:15	:35	:55	Engineering Crosswalk (South Side)	119
14	:16	:36	:56	C.A.S.A.	211

No

- Shuttle leaves the Arena every 20 minutes
- Shuttle will not go to the Arena at :20. Instead it will turn around in the circle drive at C.A.S.A.

